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VERWAG Immobilien Swiss Open 2023
Sursee, 15. - 17.12.2023

Event 304 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
16.12.2023 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Andrea, TREVISAN 04 Nuotatori Milanesi 4:03.69 736
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:29.61 31.37 250m: 2:32.47 31.62 350m: 3:34.40 30.77

100m: 58.24 30.37 200m: 2:00.85 31.24 300m: 3:03.63 31.16 400m: 4:03.69 29.29

2. Daniil, SOKOLOVSKIY 04 SC Uster 4:05.11 723
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 1:29.75 31.32 250m: 2:32.58 31.12 350m: 3:35.21 31.17

100m: 58.43 30.84 200m: 2:01.46 31.71 300m: 3:04.04 31.46 400m: 4:05.11 29.90

3. Paul, NIEDERBERGER 04 La 4:06.30 713
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:30.08 31.54 250m: 2:32.72 31.30 350m: 3:36.25 31.75

100m: 58.54 30.83 200m: 2:01.42 31.34 300m: 3:04.50 31.78 400m: 4:06.30 30.05

4. Christian, SCHREIBER 02 Region Ostschweiz 4:06.62 710
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:31.23 32.03 250m: 2:34.88 31.87 350m: 3:37.92 31.24

100m: 59.20 30.79 200m: 2:03.01 31.78 300m: 3:06.68 31.80 400m: 4:06.62 28.70

5. Julio, BERNARDON 06 LIMM 4:06.76 709
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:31.98 32.12 250m: 2:35.55 31.31 350m: 3:37.89 31.20

100m: 59.86 31.63 200m: 2:04.24 32.26 300m: 3:06.69 31.14 400m: 4:06.76 28.87

6. Alexandre, BIALON 04 Rfn 4:07.09 706
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:31.63 31.95 250m: 2:34.71 31.21 350m: 3:36.92 31.09

100m: 59.68 31.32 200m: 2:03.50 31.87 300m: 3:05.83 31.12 400m: 4:07.09 30.17

7. Konstantin, KONSTANTINESKOU 94 SV Baar 4:12.83 659
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:29.99 31.52 250m: 2:34.84 32.72 350m: 3:41.31 33.03

100m: 58.47 30.40 200m: 2:02.12 32.13 300m: 3:08.28 33.44 400m: 4:12.83 31.52

8. Felix, BECKERS 01 SC Uster 4:13.79 652
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:32.04 31.71 250m: 2:36.82 32.24 350m: 3:42.05 32.57

100m: 1:00.33 31.71 200m: 2:04.58 32.54 300m: 3:09.48 32.66 400m: 4:13.79 31.74


